
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 15 de Octubre de 2025
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

ONE VISION
ROJO BURGUES

O. DE PLAZA
CIBELES 

WOW KING
HIJO DEL REY

LIUCURA PARK
LUCKY BOSS 

KING PAPER
PHRODO

MIS M. AMIGOS
OMAYGOD

STAR HONEY
WILL TURNER

P.DEL AUSTRO
POLLOLLO

CAÑA ALTA
EL PROFETA

LE KOPPERS
SEATBELT

SEÑOR SONRISA
EL LOBO PAGA

ENCINITAS
KITTEN'S BLACK

MALA MEMORIA
CALIFOR. SPRING

OMAYMAY
CALLATE TOMMY

SWEET SUNDOWN
BIG WALLACE 
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PABLOSKY
TE LO CEDO

O. DE PLAZA
CIBELES

CONSTITUTION'S SON
HIJO DEL REY

DUBAI GIRL
LIUCURA PARK

KING PAPER
BRAVUCON

DALE TOTO
OMAYGOD

STAR HONEY
PRIMO HAPPY

P. DEL AUSTRO
CARDO DE ORO

DESESPERANTE
EL PROFETA

MIL BESOS AMANDA
RAIMUNDO A

SEÑOR SONRISA
DALE ISI

REGALITO
KITTEN'S BLACK

MALA MEMORIA
NADIE ME CREE

MALDOTTI
DENTATO

MUBARAK
MICHELITINA
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ROJO BURGUES
PABLOSKY

CIBELES 
G. PORTEÑA

HIJO DEL REY
CONST. SON

LUCKY BOSS 
MORGAN SOUL

PHRODO
ANDA YA

OMAYGOD
PATO CUNCUNA

WILL TURNER
PRIMO HAPPY

POLLOLLO
CARDO DE ORO

EL PROFETA
DESESPERANTE

SEATBELT
PETIT PROFESOR

EL L. PAGA
NETHERLANDER

KITTEN'S BLACK
BY TINTINELLA

CALIFOR. SPRING
NADIE ME CREE

CALLATE. TOMMY
DENTATO

BIG WALLACE 
FROM THE SKY
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PABLOSKY
ROAD KING

O. DE PLAZA
CIBELES

TUTTO APIACCERE
WOW KING

DUBAI GIRL
LIUCURA PARK

KING PAPER
ANDA YA

LE PEINTRE 
OMAYGOD

PRIMO HAPPY
STAR HONEY

CARDO DE ORO
EL VENECO

CAÑA ALTA
EL PROFETA

KEIDAR
CAFE RISTRETTO 

EL LOBO PAGA
SEÑOR SONRISA

ENCINITAS
KITTEN'S BLACK

NADIE ME CREE
MALA MEMORIA

MALDOTTI
BREEZY STAR

BIG WALLACE
LENGA AUSTRAL
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